
Tuesday, March 7, 2017 
Program: "Effective Methods for Controlling Moles" (Roger McCay) 
& "Median Iris Rule Supreme in 2017"(Peggy Allen) 
Time: 6:30 
Place: First Friends Church parlor 
 
Tuesday, April 4, 2017 
Program: ""Daylilies" (Scott Elliott, Maneki Neko Gardens, Georgia) 
Time: 6:30 
Place: First Friends Church parlor 

Saturday, April 22, 2017 

Place: Hendricks County Master Gardener Show, Hendricks County Fairgrounds, Danville 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 
Program: "Tropical Butterfuly Adventures Around the World" (Mark Druckenbrod, Cleveland 
Botanical Garden) & NCAP Daylily Distribution (John Everitt & Dan Howell) 
Time: 6:30 
Place: First Friends Church parlor 

Thursday-Saturday, May 18-20, 2017 

Place: American Iris Society Mini-Convention "Median Iris Rule Supreme in 2017" & AIS 
Region 6 Spring meeting, Lafayette, IN 

Tuesday-Saturday, May 23-27, 2017 

Place: American Iris Society National Convention, Des Moines, Iowa 

Tuesday, June 6, 2017 
Program: Charles & Cynthia Lucius, Amity Abloom, Columbus, Ohio 
Time: 6:30 
Place: First Friends Church parlor 

Wednesday-Saturday, June 21-24, 2017 

Place: American Hemerocallis Society National Convention, Norfolk, Virginia 

Saturday, July 8, 2017 
Program: IDIS Daylily Show (Laurel Richardson, Show Chair & Janet Wilke, Co-Chair) 
Time: Set-up 8:00-10:30AM, Judging 10:45-12:45, Public Viewing 1:00-4:00PM 
Place: Sullivan Hardware & Garden pavilion, 6955 N Keystone Ave, Indianapolis 

Friday-Saturday, July 14-16, 2017 

Place: American Hemerocallis Society Region 2 Summer Meeting, Grand Rapids, Michigan 

Tuesday, August 1, 2017 

Program: "Hook, Line and Sinker: An Iris Seed Survival Strategy" (Steve Poole) 

Time: 6:30 

Place: First Friends Church parlor 



 

Saturday, August 19, 2017 

IDIS Annual Daylily/Iris Sale (John Everitt & Peggy Allen) 

Time: Set-up 8:00AM, Member buying 9:45AM, Public buying 10:00AM-3:00PM 

Place: Sullivan Hardware & Garden, 6955 N Keystone Ave, Indianapolis 

 

Saturday, September 9, 2017 

IDIS Annual Pitch-In and Plant Exchange 

NCAP Daylily Auction (John Everitt & Dan Howell) 

Time: Set-up 11:00AM, Lunch 11:45AM, Auction 12:45PM 

Place: First Friends Church social hall 

 

Saturday, October 7. 2017 

IDIS Awards Banquet 

Program: "Japanese & Siberian Iris" (John Coble, Ensata Gardens, Michigan) 

Time: Lunch 12:00Noon, Program 12:45PM 

Place: Bravo Cucina Italiana, Willow Lake East, 2658 Lake Circle Drive, Indianapolis 


